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Abrasions | Scratchers | Blisters | Lacerations

Kevlar Seams | Suitable for MIG-MAG welding
tasks

Wide fit | Elastic at wrist | Long Safety Cuff

REACH compliant

Light grey

Cow Split leather | Latex | Cow Split leather | Cow
Split leather

Cotton | Fully lined

THERMAL PROTECTION

GUIDE 259

HEAT | WELDING

32-35 cm

Durable, lined and very sturdy welding glove designed for tougher
welding jobs — MIG and MAG. The glove, which is made from highly
durable cow skin leather, protects against conductive heat. All seams
are sewn using heat-resistant Kevlar thread.

» Fully lined » Cuff
» Cow Split leather » Sizes 8, 10, 11
» Kevlar seams

. JCAC

Durability Dexterity

EN 388:2016 EN 407:2004
c € CE CATEGORY 2 9133X @ 13X4X
EN 12477:2001
TYPEA

EN 21420:2020




THERMAL PROTECTION

GUIDE 259

HEAT | WELDING

ART.NO
223544065
223544081
223544099
223604806

GUIDEGLOVES.COM

DESCRIPTION

GLOVE GUIDE 259 8
GLOVE GUIDE 259 10
GLOVE GUIDE 259 11
GLOVE GUIDE 259 HP 10

BUNDLE
6

6
6
6

CARTON
60
60
60
60

UNIT
Pair
Pair
Pair
Pair

AVAILIBLE IN PAIR/PCS
No



